
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

995/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

OcS BTEIN 

pew Engineering & Drilling Limited 

1/ We. 

Annette Reeve, 79 Saltergate, Chesterfield, S40 11S 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 28 January 2015 

Signed < Date 28 January 2015 

Heath Clark Limited 
79 Saltergate 
Chesterfield 

$40 14S 

Ref 0053/AR/PGW/MC 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

ins’ 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

mn 
29/01/2015 HA 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

a 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

PFW Engineering & Drilling Limited 

on the 28 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

pr 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Pra FRANCS Witur Ans 

Signed Putts 

Dated 38/ is 



PFW Engineering & Drilling Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2015 ‘ 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: Cid 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 6,515 00 4,400 00 

Stock 53,300 00 . 5,600 00 

Book Debts 10,498 00 7,348 60 

Estimated total assets avaliable for preferential creditors 17,348 60 

Signature [rash Date 2s] | ts 



PFW Engineering & Drilling Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2015 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 17,348 60 

Liabilities e 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 2,595 00 
‘ 2,595 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors : . ~ . 14,753 60 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
14,753 60 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total! assets available for floating charge holders 14,753 60 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
- Nik 

Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 14,753 60 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors «at 4,753 60 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 24,486 55 
Employees 61,523 00 
Llayds Bank Plc \ 6,557 33 

‘ } 92,566 88 
Estimated defictency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {77,813 28) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (77,8143 28) 

tssued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 400 00 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members (77,913 28) 

Signature Aristo Date 25/ if ! S 

‘yorodo, ‘eue7 
py] suogeouqe 
ydapy 

zovo 
OL 

SLL 
eigsny 

‘usiNA 
OLZt-y ‘08z 

819S,‘epemsai6Big 
